Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua O'Neill - (924082) - Tewkesbury SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.81
1:02.07
2:20.96
5:01.95

20:52.95

40.64
1:36.52
3:34.28

37.45

34.69
1:18.11
2:55.79

SC Time

25.99
58.11
2:12.31
4:52.64
10:55.10
38.81
1:30.38
3:14.72
32.12
1:28.89
32.32
1:12.39
2:41.37
2:42.79

1:11.70

Converted
to SC

26.00
1:00.70
2:18.50
4:57.30

20:36.30

39.90
1:35.20
3:31.80

36.90

34.10
1:17.10

2:53.50

Converted
to LC

26.80
59.50
2:14.90
4:57.40
11:03.90
39.60
1:31.80
3:17.40
32.70
1:29.70
32.90
1:13.50
2:43.40
2:45.20

1:11.70

LC WA
Pts

474
430
378
387
335
260
204
200
210
312
288
272

SC WA
Pts

466
459
423
381
310
265
228
234
310
155
320
297
280
305
324

Date

12/04/15
19/05/13
01/06/13
03/11/13
12/01/14
16/11/13
03/11/13
03/11/12
02/11/13
05/04/14
02/11/13
03/11/13

Date

28/05/16
29/05/16
22/03/14
27/04/13
13/01/13
25/10/15
25/05/13
26/05/13
17/09/16
17/10/15
24/10/15
13/11/15
05/10/13
26/05/13
31/01/16

Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet

Meet

Southwold May Meet

Southwold May Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City SC Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Worcester 19th Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Tewkesbury Club Championships
Tewkesbury Club Championships
Worcester 19th Open Meet
Tewkesbury Club Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships

Venue

Bristol
Sheffield
Millfield
Bristol
Bath
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove
Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Bath
Goucester
Gloucester
Worcester
Weston
Weston
Cheltenham
Tewkesbury
Worcester
Tewkesbury
Gloucester
Weston

Gloucester

Licence

SW150403
NE3049
SWR322
SW3622
CC4056
SW3266
SW3622
SW2523
SW3622
SW4135
SW3622
SW3622

License

SW160386
SW160386
CC4059
SW3196
CC303t1
WM151564
SW3228
SW3228
SW161777
SW151843
WM151564
SW151845
SW3691
SW3228
SW160215
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