Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua O'Neill - (924082) - Tewkesbury SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.81	26.00	474	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	SW150403	1
100 Freestyle	1:02.07	1:00.70	430	19/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	NE3049	1
200 Freestyle	2:20.96	2:18.50	378	01/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	SWR322	1
400 Freestyle	5:01.95	4:57.30	387	03/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	SW3622	3
1500 Freestyle	20:52.95	20:36.30	335	12/01/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Bath	CC4056	1
50 Breaststroke	40.64	39.90	260	16/11/13	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	SW3266	1
100 Breaststroke	1:36.52	1:35.20	204	03/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	SW3622	3
200 Breaststroke	3:34.28	3:31.80	200	03/11/12	City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet	Bristol	SW2523	3
50 Butterfly	37.45	36.90	210	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	SW3622	3
50 Backstroke	34.69	34.10	312	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	SW4135	1
100 Backstroke	1:18.11	1:17.10	288	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	SW3622	3
200 Individual Medley	2:55.79	2:53.50	272	03/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	SW3622	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.99	26.80	466	28/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	SW160386	3
100 Freestyle	58.11	59.50	459	29/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	SW160386	3
200 Freestyle	2:12.31	2:14.90	423	22/03/14	Gloucestershire County Championships	Bath	CC4059	2
400 Freestyle	4:52.64	4:57.40	381	27/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	SW3196	2
800 Freestyle	10:55.10	11:03.90	310	13/01/13	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	CC3031	2
50 Breaststroke	38.81	39.60	265	25/10/15	Worcester 19th Open Meet	Worcester	WM151564	3
100 Breaststroke	1:30.38	1:31.80	228	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	SW3228	3
200 Breaststroke	3:14.72	3:17.40	234	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	SW3228	3
50 Butterfly	32.12	32.70	310	17/09/16	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Cheltenham	SW161777	4
100 Butterfly	1:28.89	1:29.70	155	17/10/15	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Tewkesbury	SW151843	4
50 Backstroke	32.32	32.90	320	24/10/15	Worcester 19th Open Meet	Worcester	WM151564	3
100 Backstroke	1:12.39	1:13.50	297	13/11/15	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Tewkesbury	SW151845	4
200 Backstroke	2:41.37	2:43.40	280	05/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	SW3691	3
200 Individual Medley	2:42.79	2:45.20	305	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	SW3228	3
100 Individual Medley	1:11.70	1:11.70	324	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	SW160215	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS